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CHECK  NAME-OF-PAYEE

0013523 HOLMAN, BILLY G
0013524 LAMBERT, LANDON P.
0013525 STOUT, LINDA S
0013526 FORD, DANIEL R
0013527 MARTIN, CLAYTON S
0013528 PINION, RITA L.
0013529 TUNNELL, EVELYN V.
0013530 VARGAS, ALICE FAY
0013531 HAIRGROVE, ANTHONY R
0013532 WHEATLY III, EARL A.
0013533 WRIGHT, WILLIAM D
0013534 FRANKS, DARLA R
0013535 GRADY, JOHN

0013536 HAYNES 11, LEONARD D.
0013537 BABCOCK, KIMBERLY A
0013538 MASON, PAMELA S
0013539 BERTRAND, PAMELA D
0013540 MIDDLETON, KATHIE
0013541 AVENI, RHONDA D
0013542 HOWARD, JOHN C
0013543 CRUMP, LINDA D
0013544 OVERSTREET, TAMMY W
0013545 BARNES, DONNA L
0013546 SMITH, WANDA
0013547 BLACKBURN, CHARLES E
0013548 BOND, RANDY L
0013549 LONGAN, JAY W
0013550 MARASCO, VINCENT M
0013551 SMITH, ODDIE LEE
0013552 SPIER, MIKE

0013553 COVEY, MACHIEL B
0013554 GREEN, KAROL M
0013555 HALL, JOE D

0013556 MCKEE, SUSAN K
0013557 NETTERVILLE, BRITTNEY E
0013558 PHILLIPS, CHERYL D
0013559 PHILLIPS, DEANA M
0013560 SELL, BEVERLY ANN
0013561 BRINSON, TAMMY L
0013562 INMAN, LUKE M
0013563 MESSER, STUART M
0013564 MIXON, NATASHA K
0013565 SMITH, KRISTA K
0013566 MOONEY, CHARLES W
0013567 SHEARER, MARK P
0013568 WHITE, MARK W
0013569 SAWYER, DAN O
0013570 HOLMAN, BILLY G
0013571 LAMBERT, LANDON P.
0013572 STOUT, LINDA S
0013573 FORD, DANIEL R
0013574 MARTIN, CLAYTON S
0013575 PINION, RITA L.
0013576 TUNNELL, EVELYN V.
0013577 VARGAS, ALICE FAY
0013578 HAIRGROVE, ANTHONY R
0013579 WHEATLY 111, EARL A.
0013580 WRIGHT, WILLIAM D
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CHECK  NAME-OF-PAYEE

0013581 FRANKS, DARLA R
0013582 GRADY, JOHN

0013583 HAYNES 11, LEONARD D.
0013584 BABCOCK, KIMBERLY A
0013585 MASON, PAMELA S
0013586 BERTRAND, PAMELA D
0013587 MIDDLETON, KATHIE
0013588 AVENI, RHONDA D
0013589 KOWARD, JGHN C
0013590 CRUMP, LINDA D
0013591 OVERSTREET, TAMMY W
0013592 SMITH, WANDA
0013593 BLACKBURN, CHARLES E
0013594 BOND, RANDY L
0013595 LONGAN, JAY W
0013596 MARASCO, VINCENT M
0013597 SMITH, ODDIE LEE
0013598 SPIER, MIKE

0013599 COOK, STEPHANIE D
0013600 COVEY, MACHIEL B
0013601 GREEN, KAROL M
0013602 HALL, JOE D

0013603 MCKEE, SUSAN K
0013604 NETTERVILLE, BRITTNEY E
0013605 PHILLIPS, CHERYL D
0013606 PHILLIPS, DEANA M
0013607 SELL, BEVERLY ANN
0013608 BRINSON, TAMMY L
0013609 INMAN, LUKE M
£013610 MESSER, STUART M
0013611 MIXON, NATASHA K
0013612 SMITH, KRISTA K
0013613 MOONEY, CHARLES W
0013614 SHEARER, MARK P
0013615 WHITE, MARK W
0013616 SAWYER, DAN O
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538.34
684.92
436.65
378.92
767.02
763.89
362.09
454.37
2,264.66
827.48
365.49
806.05
1,228.05
1,207.43
983.28
924.85
1,107.31
1,021.31
240.97
127.26
895.77
301.20
723.68
461.95
929.51
1,019.87
96.06
192.76
17.80
27.80
113.40
253.83
550.30
781.86
644.80
571.87

CASHED

538.34
684.92
436.65
378.92
767.02
763.89
362.09
454.37
2,264.66
827.48
365.49
806.05
1,228.05
1,207.43
983.28
924.85
1,107.31
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723.68
461.95
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1,019.87
96.06
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17.80
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644.80
571.87
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CHECKS ISSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VOID CHECKS

CUTSTANDING

94 60,754 .24
94 60,754 .24
0 0.00
0 0.00



10-01-2015
TIME:02:24 PM

CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110

NAME -OF - PAYEE

ADULT PROBATION DEPT

CITY OF CLARENDON

COUNTY OF CHILDRESS

JUVENILE PROBATION DEPT.

TEXAS PANHANDLE CYBER MEDICS LLC
NTS COMMUNICATIONS

WINDSTREAM

COMBINED INSURANCE

GREENBELT ELECTRIC

GREENLIGHT GAS

NATIONAL FAMILY LIFE INSURANCE
RICOH USA INC

TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
TCDRS

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (INS)

VISION SERVICE PLAN
CITY OF CLARENDON (UTILIITES)
CITY OF HEDLEY (UTILITIES)

DONLEY COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS ASSN

AIRMEDCARE NETWORK

AIRMEDCARE NETWORK

287 TIRE & LUBE

ACE PEST CONTROL

AFFILIATED FOOD SERVICE

AMA TECHTEL COMM-AMARILLO 3
AQUA ONE

ARMSTRONG SERVICE

BLAIN BURTON

CANYON INS. AGENCY

CLARENDON ENTERPRISE

CLARENDON OUTPOST (PRESCRIPTION)
CLARENDON VOLUNTEER

DENISE BERTRAND

DIVERSIFIED WASTE MANAGEMENT INC
DONALD WHITE

FLOYD'S AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY
GASCARD

GASCARD-SO

GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLY INC
HAWKINS COMMUNICATIONS INC.
HEATHER KING

J.& W. LUMBER AND SUPPLY
KIMBERLY M RIDDLESPURGER

LANDON P LAMBERT

LANE'S PLUMBING & ELECTRIC
LEONARD HAYNES II

LEXIS NEXIS

LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE

M & H LEASING CO INC

MAURITA E MULANAX

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MIKE'S PHARMACY

NINTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUD REGION
PANHANDLE WATER PLANNING GROUP
PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER, COLLINS &
POTTER COUNTY CLERK

QUILL

RICK J. HARRIS PC
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10-01-2015
TIME:02:24 PM

CHECK NAME-OF - PAYEE

48302 RICOH AMERICAS CORP (EXTENSION)
48303 RICOH USA INC

48304 ROBERTSON FUNERAL DIRECTORS
48305 SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC

48306 SHOE NAIL CATTLE

48307 SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
48308 TDSHS-VITAL STATISTICS UNIT-MC2096
48309 THE BRIDGE

48310 TODD L ALVEY

48311 VOLZ O'CONNELL HUTSON INC
48312 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO
48313 WEST PAYMENT CENTER

48314 WOOTWICKS PIT STOP

48315 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY COMPANY
48316 ZEE MEDICAL, INC

48317 TAX PAYMENT REPORT WORKSHEET
48318 TX CHILD SUPPORT SDU

48319 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
48320 EVELYN V. TUNNELL

48321 MASTERCARD #4904

48322 MASTERCARD (SO) #1490

48323 OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN
48324 PARKS AND WILDLIFE (JP 3&4)
48325 PITNEY BOWES INC

48326 PURCHASE POWER

48327 SPRINT

48328 TRUGREEN-AMARILLO 6054

48329 WEST PAYMENT CENTER

48330 DOLLAR GENERAL-MSC 410526
48331 RICOH USA INC

48332 SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER
48333 WEST PAYMENT CENTER

48334 DONLEY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
48335 BRENT PAUL SHIELDS

48336 TX CHILD SUPPORT SDU

48337 QUILL

48338 WINDSTREAM
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CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0100-0110
A/P CHECK REGISTER-SEPTEMBER 2015
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UN-POSTED CHECKS

CHECKS ISSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VOID CHECKS

TOTAL

94

95

113,677.85

0.00

1,705.00

115,382.85



